
Welcome to The Uxbridge Scugog Pony Club Dressage Qualifier

# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

1 Hannah Spong Centaurus Havin a Time 68.48 1

2 Eliza Goslin Uxbridge Scugog Connect The Dots 59.13 2

3 Isabel Libert Centaurus My Royal Legacy 56.52 3

# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

10 Hailey Moulds TNY I Love Lucy 69.31 1

8 Reese Anderson Victoria Cooper 68.83 2

7 Julianna Austin Victoria Magic Peanut 65.17 3

11 Leam Maisonneuve Uxbridge Scugog Ronnie 64.48 4

6 Amelia Austin Victoria Queen Of Hearts 59.48 5

4 Reegan Anderson Victoria Morgan 58.83 6

12 Chantal Lauzon Prince Edward Quinty Moe 58.10 7

13 Khloe Barrett Victoria Hardey 56.72 8

9 Rylee Campbell Victoria Rock Bottom 54.66 9

5 Madylin Rensink Victoria Call Me Little Freckles Scratch

# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

Entry

1 Hannah Spong Centaurus Havin a Time 66.90 1 Champion

2 Eliza Goslin Uxbridge Scugog Connect The Dots 57.93 2 Reserve

3 Isabel Libert Centaurus My Royal Legacy 56.72 3

# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

Starter

11 Leam Maisonneuve Uxbridge Scugog Ronnie 68.57 1 Reserve

8 Reese Anderson Victoria Cooper 67.68 2 Champion

7 Julianna Austin Victoria Magic Peanut 66.07 3

10 Hailey Moulds TNY I Love Lucy 61.07 4

6 Amelia Austin Victoria Queen Of Hearts 59.46 5

13 Khloe Barrett Victoria Hardey 58.39 6

12 Chantal Lauzon Prince Edward Quinty Moe 58.39 7

4 Reegan Anderson Victoria Morgan 58.39 8

9 Rylee Campbell Victoria Rock Bottom 55.00 9

5 Madylin Rensink Victoria Call Me Little Freckles Scratch

Test 1 Test 2 Average

Reese 68.83 67.68 68.255

Leam 64.48 68.57 66.525

Julianna 65.17 66.07 65.62

Hailey 69.31 61.07 65.19

Amanda 59.48 59.46 59.47

# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

7 Julianna Austin Victoria Magic Peanut

21 Emma Picken Victoria Diamonds For Sierra

# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

10 Elza Goslin Uxbridge Scugog Connect The Dots 71.50 1

# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

17 Taralyn Moulds TNY Leep Of faith 69.12 1

16 Sophie Drinkwater Horseshoe Jazz 68.24 2

22 Emma Picken Victoria Diamonds For Sierra 65.88 3

15 Natalie Marion Centaurus Lil Appes 65.59 4

18 Catlin Finlay Uxbridge Scugog Maple 62.97 5

21 Emily Stubbings Fraser Centaurus The Finest Copper 62.94 6

14 Ashleigh Shearstone TNY Queen Liberty 60.15 7

19 Bryson Strickland Uxbridge Scugog Thunderstruck 58.68 8

20 Melanie Marion Centaurus Devotion 53.82 9

# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

11 Leam Maisonneuve Uxbridge Scugog Ronnie 65.00 1

21 Catlin Finlay Uxbridge Scugog Maple 60.00 2
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Awards Presentation Entry & Starter
# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

16 Sophie Drinkwater Horseshoe Jazz 68.69 1 Champion

17 Taralyn Moulds TNY Leep Of faith 64.69 2 Reserve

21 Emily Stubbings Fraser Centaurus The Finest Copper 62.34 3

19 Bryson Strickland Uxbridge Scugog Thunderstruck 62.03 4

22 Emma Picken Victoria Diamonds For Sierra 59.69 5

18 Catlin Finlay Uxbridge Scugog Magic 57.81 6

14 Ashleigh Shearstone TNY Queen Liberty 57.34 7

20 Melanie Marion Centaurus Devotion 57.03 8

15 Natalie Marion Centaurus Lil Appes Eliminated

# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

15 Natalie Marion Centaurus Lil Appes

20 Melanie Marion Centaurus Devotion

# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

19 Bryson Strickland Uxbridge Scugog Thunderstruck 62.75 1

Pre Training 1st Test 2nd Test Average

Sophie Drinkwater 68.24 68.69 68.47

Taralyn Moulds 69.12 64.69 66.91

Emma Picken 65.88 59.69 62.79

Emily Stubbings Fraser 62.94 62.34 62.64

Catlin Finlay 62.97 57.81 60.39

Bryson Strickland 58.68 62.03 60.36

Ashleigh Shearstone 60.15 57.34 58.75

Melanie Marion 53.82 57.03 55.43

# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

27 Alexis Vahey Victoria Power Stoke 66.96 1

26 Natasha Austin Victoria Timeless Secret 62.61 2

23 Lindsay Shearstone TNY Bailey 61.09 3

24 Lilian Barraclough TNY Prince Alamar 60.65 4

25 Kaitlyn Henderson TNY Not While I'm Around 59.13 5

28 Ryan Simmon Victoria Scratch

# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

29 Patricia Rothenburg Centaurus Kwanzaa 65.22 1

30 Ali Sprague Uxbridge Scugog Romeo 59.81 2

# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

31 Emily Lindsay Rising Star Ta Ta For Now 56.97 2

# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

27 Alexis Vahey Victoria Power Stoke 68.65 1 Champion

26 Natasha Austin Victoria Timeless Secret 67.12 2 Reserve

23 Lindsay Shearstone TNY Bailey 65.77 3

24 Lilian Barraclough TNY Prince Alamar 60.00 4

25 Kaitlyn Henderson TNY Not While I'm Around 58.85 5

28 Ryan Simmon Victoria Scratch

Training Test 1 Test 2 Average

Alexis Vahey 66.96 68.65 67.81

Natasha Austin 62.61 67.12 64.87

Lindsay Shearstone 61.09 65.77 63.43

Lilian Barraclough 60.65 60.00 60.33

Kaitlyn Henderson 59.13 58.85 58.99

# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

29 Patricia Rothenburg Centaurus Kwanzaa 62.03 1 Champion

30 Ali Sprague Uxbridge Scugog Romeo 58.91 2 Reserve

Training Two

First Level Two

1
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First Level Test 1 Test 2 Average

Patricia Rothenburg 65.22 62.03 63.63

Ali Sprague 59.81 58.91 59.36

# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

31 Emily Lindsay Rising Star Ta Ta For Now 57.95 2

# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

27 Alexis Vahey Victoria Power Stoke 70.00 1

25 Kaitlyn Henderson TNY Not While I'm Around 67.50 2

# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

30 Ali Sprague Uxbridge Scugog Romeo 65.83 1

# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

31 Emily Lindsay Rising Star Ta Ta For Now 59.52 2

Second Level Two

Training Feestyle

First Level Feestyle

Second Level Three


